The confidence
your patients need
The super-absorber you can trust.
3M™ Kerramax™ Care Super-Absorbent Dressing
2
3M™ Kerramax Care™ Super-Absorbent
Dressing enhances care while
improving the experience for patients

to seven days
*As demonstrated in vitro, the clinical relevance has not been investigated.
Ordering information
3M™ Kerramax Care™ Super-Absorbent Dressing
Catalogue ID Size Dressings per box
PRD500-025 5cm x 5cm (2" x 2") 10
PRD500-050 10cm x 10cm (4" x 4") 10
PRD500-100 13.5cm x 15.5cm (5" x 6") 10
PRD500-120 10cm x 22cm (4" x 9") 10
PRD500-240 20cm x 22cm (8" x 9") 10
PRD500-380-B10 20cm x 30cm (8" x 12") (bulk pack) 10
PRD500-600-B10 20cm x 50cm (8" x 20") (bulk pack) 10
Contact your local Solventum Account Representative for more information.
NOTE: Specific indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions and safety information
exist for these products and therapies. Please consult a clinician and product Instructions for
Use prior to application.